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Appendix One: A list of parking infringements, by location, date and fine and whether the fine was 
paid by Corrections or by the individual driving the vehicle. 
 

Location Infringement 
Type 

Date Fine Paid By 

Wellington Parking 
Wednesday , 26 January 
2022 

$40.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Christchurch Parking Wednesday, 12 January 2022 $12.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

New Plymouth Parking Tuesday, 01 February 2022 $40.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

New Plymouth Parking 
Wednesday, 02 February 
2022 

$40.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Wellington Parking 
Wednesday, 02 February 
2022 

$60.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Tauranga Parking Tuesday, 08 March 2022  $15.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking Thursday, 17 March 2022 $60.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Christchurch  Parking Wednesday, 9 March 2022 $50.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Christchurch Parking Tuesday, 26 April 2022 $65.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Napier Parking Wednesday, 27 April 2022 $21.00 Corrections 

Christchurch Parking Tuesday, 31 May 2022 $65.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking Thursday, 07 July 2022 $85.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Wellington Parking Monday, 20 June 2022 $42.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Wellington  Parking Monday, 18 July 2022 $85.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Palmerston North Parking Sunday, 21 July 2022 $65.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Timaru Parking Wednesday, 22 June 2022 $12.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Wellington Parking Wednesday, 31 August 2022 $80.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Wellington Parking Tuesday, 30 August 2022 $85.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Hamilton Parking Wednesday, 10 August 2022 $12.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking Friday, 29 July 2022 $114.44 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking 
Wednesday, 28 September 
2022 

$65.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Upper Hutt Parking Friday, 07 October 2022 $65.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking Friday, 07 October 2022 $65.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking Friday, 28 October 2022 $65.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking Monday, 10 October 2022 $85.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Palmerston North Parking Friday, 07 October 2022 $12.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking 
Wednesday, 16 November 
2022 

$40.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking 
Thursday, 10 November 
2022 

$105.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking 
Wednesday, 23 November 
2022 

$60.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking 
Wednesday, 16 November 
2022 

$65.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking Friday,30 November 2022 $85.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Wellington Parking Monday, 31 October 2022 $40.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking 
Wednesday, 30 November 
2022 

$85.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 



Auckland Parking Tuesday, 06 December 2022 $65.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Wellington Parking 
Thursday, 01 December 
2022 

$105.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Rotorua Parking 
Wednesday. 09 November 
2022 

$12.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking Tuesday, 15 November 2022 $15.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Wellington Parking 
Thursday, 22 December 
2022 

$60.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking 
Thursday, 24 November 
2022 

$60.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Hamilton Parking Friday, 13 January 2023 $40.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Hamilton Parking Friday, 10 February 2023 $60.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Auckland Parking 
Wednesday., 18 January 
2023 

$12.00 
Individual Driving Vehicle 

Invercargill Parking Tuesday, 21 February 2023 $65.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

Wellington Parking Thursday, 02 February 2023 $15.00 Individual Driving Vehicle 

 
  



 


